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STREX SYSTEM recessed
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Drill hole for 
cable.
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B

optional

Press to 
open the 
hole.

power feed connection through top

48V cables

DALI SELV cables

DALI SELV cables

Press to 
open the 
hole.

power feed connection through side

48V cables

DALI terminal
48V terminal

DALI terminal
48V terminal

max.
Ø10mm

max.
2.5mm2

65-70

20-25

7-8

7-8

cable specification
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E 

L-connector 


